

# C2040-956<sup>Q&As</sup>

IBM Lotus Notes Domino 8.5 System Administration Update

**Pass IBM C2040-956 Exam with 100% Guarantee**

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.pass2lead.com/c2040-956.html>

100% Passing Guarantee  
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by IBM Official Exam Center

-  **Instant Download** After Purchase
-  **100% Money Back** Guarantee
-  **365 Days** Free Update
-  **800,000+** Satisfied Customers



### QUESTION 1

Kathy, the Domino administrator, issued a Show Server command on her Domino server. The following showed for the current status of Domino Attachment and Object Service:

Read Only Which of the following describes the explanation for this status?

- A. File attachments exist in the DAOS repository, and they are read when documents containing them are retrieved
- B. No file attachments exist in the DAOS repository, and all attachments are stored in their full size in documents
- C. If any file attachments are created in participating databases, they are placed in the DAOS repository and available
- D. All file attachments in the DAOS directory are specified as read only and may not be edited or removed from DAOS until it is unlocked

Correct Answer: A

---

### QUESTION 2

While upgrading his Domino servers to 8.5, Clint is considering utilizing the Domino Attachment and Object Service. He has not migrated all of his databases to the new on-disk structure (ODS), however, so the option is not available. Which of the following steps can he perform to prepare them for DAOS?

- A. He can pre-enable them for consolidation
- B. He can create a program document to enable the feature
- C. He can change the file extension of the databases to .ns8
- D. He can create an Administration Process request that will process only when the databases are upgraded

Correct Answer: A

---

### QUESTION 3

When the Domino Attachment and Object service stores a ticket to a file attachment, in which of the following locations is it stored in the document?

- A. As an attachment
- B. In the object header
- C. In the rich text body
- D. As a doclink notation

Correct Answer: B

---

**QUESTION 4**

You are attempting to extract ID files from the ID vault, but you are always prompted to provide the ID password. Which of the following is required to remove the password prompt?

- A. Auditor role in the vault
- B. Membership in the ID Vault Manager group
- C. Domino administrator access on the vault server
- D. You must always supply the ID password to extract IDs

Correct Answer: A

---

**QUESTION 5**

Domino Attachment and Object Service is supported on each of the following, EXCEPT?

- A. Mailbox databases
- B. DB2 enabled databases
- C. Non-mail file databases
- D. Domino servers hosted on an operating system in a virtual environment

Correct Answer: B

[C2040-956 VCE Dumps](#)

[C2040-956 Exam Questions](#)

[C2040-956 Braindumps](#)